PUNTUABLE ZONAL ASTURIAS GALICIA 2012

Campo Municipal de Golf La Llorea

7-8 de Abril

CLASIFICACION FINAL MASCULINA
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Licencia

0227341291

0201401777
GC57363637
0227325891

GC05405215
0206401773

0201381434
0208401468
GC08422355
GC53430379
GC01462944
0201384306
0208450916
0224396104
GC02280030
0201402264
0208282376
GC05424332
GC01440279
GC55280651
GC01428407
0224385032

GC03510441
0201403348
0231463738
GC01390645
0231462521

0206742886
GC55361256
0231691118
GC55367644
0224770608
0224438664
GC06416180
GC55444931
GC01450176
GC01399018
0224401779
GC01408059
0224450821

0224458859
0224431714
0224414283
GC01442531
GC08422357
GC55403761
0224462596
0230646691

0224644793

Nombre

ELVIRA MIJARES, MANUEL
ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
CANTERO GUTIERREZ, IVAN
PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO
MENENDEZ GARCIA, EDUARDO
GARCIA DIAZ-NEGRETE, PABLO
RICO PALACIOS, GUILLERMO
LOPEZ-PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ, INIGO
OURO BARBA, JESUS

ABREU COSTAS, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ ROCES, PELAYO
FARPON BARCINA, CARLOS
MEANA VALLE, DIEGO

LOPEZ MALO, LUIS

COSMEN GARCIA, JACOBO
VIDAU GETAN, IGNACIO
PARADA RADIO, ALVARO
ALZUETA GARCIA, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, JUAN
MOYA SAN MARTIN, NICOLAS
SNOWDEN MADERA, RODRIGO
PORTO PAREDES,SANTIAGO
MEREDIZ PALACIOS, SANTIAGO
ALONSO MARTINEZ, ORLANDO
MARURI ALDAZ, I31GO

NEIRA GARCIA, JAVIER
MOSQUERA JUNQUERA, JOSE
VIDAL AMARO, CARLOS
GONZALEZ ARIAS, RAMON
MARTINEZ CUNTIN, MANUEL
MENDEZ CARBAJAL, DAVID
FLOREZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR
RODRIGUEZ VILABOA, PABLO
NIMO PINEIRO, ALEJANDRO
MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO
LARRAN VILAR, MIGUEL
ALONSO VIGIL, IGNACIO
CARRILLO MIROU, MIGUEL
GONZALEZ LOBO, ABRAHAM
DEL RIO ANTUNA, PABLO
GARCIA PEREIRA, JORGE
SALVADOR CABO, ALEJANDRO
COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO

LOPEZ-PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO

ALONSO MORENZA, HUMBERTO
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
GALLEGO QUINTANA, MANUEL
BOTO PERALES, ALVARO
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